

101882260

TRADEMARK



OCT 1 6 2001 THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

10.16.01

Date: October 16, 2001

Docket No.: 3856-0101T, 102T and 103T

	RECORDING OF CHANGE OF	ENAME
and Box	norable Commissioner of Patents d Trademarks Assignments shington, D.C. 20231	
Sir:		
	Please record the attached original documents or copy the	hereof.
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):	
	MAST AUTOMATION, INC. 4004 Murray Place Lynchburg, VA 24501	
	Individuals Association General Partnership Limited Partnershi Corporation-State Other foreign corporation	•
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	1936044
	INNERSPEC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. P.O. Box 11986 Lynchburg, VA 24506	
	Individuals General Partnership Corporation-State Other foreign corporation Association Limited Partnership Corporation	ip
	and the same of th	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002386 FRAME: 0992

3.	Nature of Conveyance:					
	AssignrMergerOther		Security Agreement Change of Name			
	Execution I	Date: August 28, 2001				
4.	Application	cation number(s) or registration number(s):				
	A. Tra	demark Application No(s).:				
	B. Tra	demark Registration No(s).:				
INNERSPEC TEMATE INNERSPEC TECHNOLOGIES MAST (and design)		Reg. No. 1,936,046 Reg. No. 1,944,624 esign) Reg. No. 2,040,974	November 14, 1995 December 26, 1995 February 25, 1997			
5.	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP P.O. Box 747 Falls Church, VA 22040-0747 (703)205-8000					
6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3					
7.	_X_	The recording fee in the	The recording fee in the amount of \$90.00 is enclosed.			
8.	_	Please charge Deposit Account No. 02-2448 in the amount of \$ A duplicate copy of this request is enclosed.				
9.	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. 2.6 which may be required, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 02-2448.					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002386 FRAME: 0993 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Respectfully submitted,

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Date: October 16, 2001

Robert J. Kenney

Falls Church, VA 22040-0747

(703)205-8000

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS, AND DOCUMENT:___4

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002386 FRAME: 0994

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

August 28, 2001

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

Innerspec Technologies, Inc. (formerly MAST AUTOMATION, INC.)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all related fees.

Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office ω f the Clerk of the Commission, effective August 28, 2001, at 12:47 PM.

The corporation is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with the articles, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Ву

Commissioner

01-08-24-0069 AMENACPT CIS0436

RECORDED: 10/16/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002386 FRAME: 0995